
DAILY AMENITY USAGE FEES FOR
PROPERTY OWNERS 2023

GOLF COURSE & RANGE DAILY FEES

9-Holes (includes cart fee)
18-Holes (includes cart fee)				 
Driving Range		

   $53
   $86
   $15

RACQUET CLUB HOURLY FEES

Tennis hourly outdoor hardcourt	
Tennis hourly clay court				 
Tennis hourly indoor court
Pickleball hourly court fee
Bocce hourly court fee				 

   $22
   $28
   $44
   $22
   $10

 WELLNESS CENTER DAILY FEES

Wellness Center daily usage        	
Indoor Pool daily usage                  	

   $12
   $6

 OUTDOOR AQUATICS FEES

Beach Club/Wildcat daily usage    	
Wildcat Pool only daily usage          	
(Free admission for children two and under.)

   $10
   $4

MARINA FEES

Fishing daily fee	
Pontoon Boat hourly fee
Kayaks, Canoe & Paddleboards hourly fee
Jon Boat hourly fee

 $12
 $40 hr. (2hr min.)
 $20 hr. (1hr min.)
 $25 hr.



*The Big Canoe POA recognizes a Full Program to include and extend benefits to lot owner, 
spouse/spousal equivalent and dependent children 25 year of age or younger, who either 
reside with the member full-time or attend college on a full-time basis. Prices and benefits 
valid for the 2023 season and subject to review each year. Property owners must maintain 
program plan for a minimum of 12-months once initiated. Programs will automatically 
renew each year unless proper 
resignation requirements are 
fulfilled. Reinstating a program 
plan once resigned may require 
a reinstatement fee. See amenity 
provisions and Amenity Manager 
for full details. All guests are 
expected to be accompanied by a 
Property Owner.

Scan the QR code for more 
information on amenities, or 

contact Membership 
Director, Stacy Anthony at 

santhony@bigcanoepoa.org 
or by calling 706-268-1092

All fees shown are inclusive of tax.


